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City of Marlborough, MA (Customer since 2013)
Department of Public Works
135 Neil Street
Marlborough, MA 01752
Ph: (508) 624-6910, Fx: (508) 624-7699
Contact: Mark Dascoli, Assistant Civil Engineer
Email: mdascoli@marlborough-ma.gov
Job #02-22-0308
Contract Start Date: 08/18/2022
Contract Completion Date: 09/08/22
Contract Amount: $173,061.00

Town of Lexington (Customer since 2010)
Department of Public Works
Samuel Hadley Public Services Bldg.
201 Bedford Street
Lexington, MA 02420
Ph: (781) 274-8311, Fx: (781) 274-8392
Contact: John Livsey, Town Engineer
Email: jlivsey@lexingtonma.gov
Job #02-22-0074
Contract Start Date: 04/21/2022
Contract Completion Date: 05/09/2022
Contract Amount: $118,092.81

City of Shelton, CT (Customer since 2013)
Department of Public Works, 
City Hall, 54 Hill Street
Shelton, CT  06484
Ph: (203) 924-1555, Fx: (203) 924-4273
Contact: Brian Roach, Superintendent
Email: b.roach@cityofshelton.org
Job #02-22-0113
Contract Start Date: 05/09/2022
Contract Completion Date:  08/15/2022
Contract Amount: $101,327.21



City of Nashua, NH (Customer since 2017)
Department of Public Works
9 Riverside Street
Nashua, NH  03062
Ph: (603) 589-4750, Fx: (603) 589-3169
Contact: Lisa Fauteux, Director of Public Works
Email: FauteuxL@nashuanh.gov
Job #02-22-0164
Contract Start Date: 06/21/2022
Contract Completion Date: 07/08/2022
Contract Amount: $128,923.96

City of Westfield, MA (Customer since 2016)
59 Court Street
Westfield, MA 01085
Ph: (413) 642-9397, Fx: (413) 572-6274
Contact: Casey Berube, Superintendent
Email: c.berube@cityofwestfield.org
Job #02-22-0038
Contract Start Date: 04/11/2022
Contract Completion Date:  04/29/2022
Contract Amount: $141,808.25

Town of Harrison, NY (Customer since 2014)
1 Heineman Place
Harrison, NY 10528
Ph: (914) 670-3229
Fx: (914) 835-2387
Contact: Chris Park, DPW General Foreman
Email: cpark@harrison-ny.gov
Job #02-22-0110
Contract Start Date: 05/24/2022
Completion Date: 06/14/2022
Contract Amount: $216,019.70
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